
Tokaji Aszú 2022 

2022

500 ml

Furmint 100%

9,5%

6,03 g/l

190,8 g/l

33,4 g/l

3,35

Mád: Középhegy, Betsek

November elején kézi szüret

Spontán 100% hordóban

21 hónap, különböző korú magyar
tölgyfa hordókban
2024 november

Natúr parafa

Igen

Évjárat

Kiszerelés

Fajta

Alkohol

Sav

Maradék cukor

Cukormentes extrakt

PH

Dűlő

Szüret

Erjesztés

Érlelés

Palackozás dátuma

Zárás

Vegán


